
Boscombe Market Pitch Fees 2018 / 2019 
The cost of a larger pitch or site for service, i.e. catering van, will be agreed and stated on the fee schedule. 
Electricity and refuse collection will be at an additional charge 
Regular larger stalls can be accommodated by approval with the Market Manager 
 

 
Single Pitch = 3m x 3m 

Single 
Pitch 

Double 
Pitch 

Triple 
Pitch 

X 4 or 5 
Pitches 

X 6 
Pitch 

X 7 Pitch X8 or bigger 

 

Daily Rate 
 

 

£25 
 

£35 
 

£40 
 

£45 
 

£50 
 

£55 
 

£60 

 

Tables for a Tenner 
6ft x 2ft table in our Saturday Start Up zone 

 

£10.00 per table 
 

 

A Promotional pitch is 
available 7 days a week 

 

‘Promotional Pitch’ Daily Rate 
 

£30 
 

£45 
 

£55 
 

£65 
 

£70 
 

£75 
 

£85 
 

Pitch 7 days a week * 

5 pitches are available on a 
weekly basis.   

‘Permanent’ Pitch Weekly Rate 

 
£125 

 
£150 

 
£160 

 
£170 

 
£180 

 
£190 

 
£200 

 

 


